

Calcutta Station to Calcutta Metropolitan Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Form

ADP
K.M. 54 (KDD)

E.E. Rind. work Arranged. **DIVISION**

BRICKS

A.C. Arranged. **SUB-DIVISION**

No. 4478

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Patna Kanti

10

154

	(-)(3.75 \times .075 =	0.638
		<u>8.206 m^3</u>
14.9.24 At		14.9.24 <u>JE</u>



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & supplying Pavement Cont					
Qty made TMB P-25					
				I No. 1	= 4055.07 m ²
(2) Providing Laying & rolling of M.S.S Type-B					
Qty made TMB P-25					
				I No. 1	= 4055.07 m ²
25.9.24 25.9.24				25.9.24 25.9.24	

(1) Road marking on B.T. Position					
2	5	30	.100		30.00
2	10	30	.100		60.00
2	10	30	.100		60.00
2	10	30	.100		60.00
2	1	10	.100		2.00
					212.00 m ²
(2) K.M Stone					2 NO.
(3) 200 M Stone					4 NO.
(4) Boundary Pillars					21 NO.

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Working Benchmarks					
1.09 K.m, vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 4809.38/K.m — Rs.					5242.00
(2) Reference Pillars					
1.09 K.m, vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 2600.66/K.m — Rs.					2835.00
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road land					
0.43 Hect. vide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 72697.86/Hect — Rs.					31260.00
(4) Const. of Embankment					
— do —					
Lead up 1000 m					
665.78 m ³ , vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 253.33/m ³ — Rs.					168662.00
(5) Const. of embankment					
Lead up 100 m					
1553.48 m ³ , vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 180.32/m ³ — Rs.					280124.00
(6) Const. of Subgrade & Earthy Shoulder					
2398.67 m ³ , vide TMB P-28					

Continuation

@ Rs 255.80/m³ — Rs.

613580.00

1101703.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Box cutting					
42.00 m ² , vide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 103.85/m ² - Rs					4362.00
(8) Const. of C.S.B.					
do					
732.57 m ² , vide TMB P-18					
20.13 m ² , vide TMB P-23					
752.70 m ²					
@ Rs 2929.71/m ² - Rs					2205193.00
(9/10) Priming Priming WBM hr - II					
do					
293.906 m ² , vide TMB P-18					
8.206 m ²					
302.112 m ²					
@ Rs 4895.78/m ² - Rs					1479078.00
(10/11) Priming & chalking					
Primer coat					
4055.07 m ² , vide TMB P-25					
@ Rs 60.33/m ² - Rs					244642.00
(11/12) Priming & chalking					
Tack coat					
4055.07 m ² , vide TMB P-26					
@ Rs 20.74/m ² - Rs					84102.00

Continuation

5119076.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/13) Provision of 2 malling					
M.S.S (Type - B)					
4055.07 m ² , wide TMB R-26					
@ RA 258.30/m ²				RA. 10	494925 = ∞
(3/16) 1 km Stone					
2 NO. wide TMB R-26					
@ RA 2958.87/Each RA.					5918 = ∞
(4/17) 200 m Stone					
4 NO. wide TMB R-26					
@ RA 822.27/Each RA.					3289 = ∞
(15/18) Boundary Pillars					
21 NO. wide TMB R-26					
@ RA 683.71/Each RA.					14358 = ∞
(16/19) Painting two coats					
including Primer					
66.96 m ² , wide TMB R-27					
@ RA 125.53/m ²				RA.	8405 = ∞
(17/21) Road Marking on					
B.T Portion					
212.00 m ² , wide TMB R-26					
@ RA 886.39/m ²				RA.	187915 = ∞

Continuation

6386386 = ∞

ff

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/22) Printing press letter					
132 cm. wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 0.73/cm					96=∞
(19/24) Providing & fixing logo of MNCISY Project -					
2 No. wide TMB P-18					
2 No. wide TMB P-27					
4 No					
@ Rs 16578.87/Each					66315=∞
(20/25) 600mm Equilateral triangle					
9 No. wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 4543.89/Each					40895=∞
(21/26) 600mm Circular -					
2 No. wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 5993.51/Each					11987=∞
(22/27) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
2 No. wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 5036.88/Each					10074=∞

Continuation

6515753=∞

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/28) 900mm Side octagonal					
2 No. 110.212.0 TMB P-27					
@ Rs 170.12.40 / each Rs.					34145.00
(24/29) 300mm irrigation pipe					
do					
30.00 RM, wide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 888.22 / RM - Rs.					26647.00
(25/30) Planter of Tree					
98 No. wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 1254.41 / each Rs.					122932.00
(26/31) Rumble Strips Coverd					
wing. B.T Carpet					
13.50 m ² , wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 258.30 / m ² - Rs					3487.00
(27/32) Road marking paint					
do					
13.50 m ² , wide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 886.39 / m ² - Rs					11966.00
(28/33) 2100m excavation					
for foundation					
46.982 m ³ , wide TMB P-19					
@ Rs 382.28 / m ³ - Rs.					18007.00

Continuation

$$6732937 = \infty$$

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/36) R.C.M.S. or Loversly Cement m. Foundation— 6.16 m ² , vide TMB P-19 @ RA 6572.86/m ² — RA. 40489=0					
(30/37) Brick Masonry work in C.M. in head wall— 45.50 m ² , vide TMB P-19 @ RA 6012.84/m ² — RA. 273630=00					
(31/39) Plastering with C.M. on brick work — 117.59 m ² , vide TMB P-19 @ RA 193.17/m ² — RA. 22715=00					
(32/40) 1.5 mm Cement Pluming —— do —— 24.48 m ² , vide TMB P-20 @ RA 7803/m ² — RA. 1910=00					
(33/45) R.C.C pipe NP ₂ For culverts — 22.50 m vide TMB P-20 @ RA 3254.52/m — RA. 73227=00 RA. 7144908=00					

Continuation

